APRIL 2012
DONLEY COUNTY FUND BALANCE

GENERAL
SECURITY

JP TECH FUND
CO TECH FUND
JPTP

JP JBSF

JP TAF

CHILD WELFARE
PRESERVATION
CLERK-PRESER
JUDGES EFF FD
GUARDIANSHIP
CONSTRUCTION

DEBT RATE
(INTSSINKING)

9/20/2005

TOTAL

THE STATE OF TEXAS )}
COUNTY OF DONLEY )(

We, The Commissioners Court of Donley Count
Government Code, have been fully comp
assets, mentioned in the above proceedings, Count;
cted by us and that the said amount.o

fully insp

7/

Mark White

BEGINNING
BALANCE

$ 267,724.42
) 7,261.98
$ 34,057.49
) 164.83
$ 3,557.17
$ 4,920.32
$ 20,270.52
$ 3,756.20
$ 204.72
$ 1,795.00
$ 548.11
$ 2,122.45
$ 9,106.43
) 7,054.70
$ 362,543.34

Commissioner, Prect#1

[ wokhdl

~ Don Hall

Commissioner, Prect#2

lied with at each re

RECEIPTS

$ 202,510.41
880.15
962.80

20.64
48.97
57.99
461.99
0.32
0.17
70.00
7.73
40.18
0.77

1,909.33

$ 206,971.45

gular term of Cq

DISBURSE-
MENTS

($228,150.60)
$0.00
($841.13)
$0.00
0.00
0.00
(120.00)
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
(1,961.98)

0.00

(231,073.71)

Wanda Smith, County Treast

ENDING
BALANCE

$ 242,084.23
$ 8,142.13
$ 34,179.16
$ 185.47
$ 3,606.14
$ 4,978.31
$ 20,612.51
$ 3,755.52
$ 204.89
$ 1,865.00
$ 555.84
$ 2,162.63
$ 7,145.22
$ 8,964.03
$ 338,441.08

Commissioner, PreXt#4

mmissioner, Prect#3

y Texas, hereby certify the requirements of Art. 114.026 Sub. Sec C Local
missioners Court and the cash and other
7de and held by her for the county have been
‘agSets as shown above are true and correct to

] all, County Judg

Wheatly




