APRIL 2012
DONLEY COUNTY FUND BALANCE

	BEGINNING BALANCE		RECE	EIPTS	DISBURSE- MENTS	END BALA	ING NCE
GENERAL	\$	267,724.42	\$	202,510.41	(\$228,150.60)	\$	242,084.23
SECURITY	\$	7,261.98		880.15	\$0.00	\$	8,142.13
JP TECH FUND	\$	34,057.49		962.80	(\$841.13)	\$	34,179.16
CO TECH FUND	\$	164.83		20.64	\$0.00	\$	185.47
JPTP	\$	3,557.17		48.97	0.00	\$	3,606.14
JP JBSF	\$	4,920.32		57.99	0.00	\$	4,978.31
JP TAF	\$	20,270.52		461.99	(120.00)	\$	20,612.51
CHILD WELFARE	\$	3,755.20		0.32	0.00	\$	3,755.52
PRESERVATION	\$	204.72		0.17	0.00	\$	204.89
CLERK-PRESER	\$	1,795.00		70.00	0.00	\$	1,865.00
JUDGES EFF FD	\$	548.11		7.73	0.00	\$	555.84
GUARDIANSHIP	\$	2,122.45		40.18	0.00	\$	2,162.63
CONSTRUCTION	\$	9,106.43		0.77	(1,961.98)	\$	7,145.22
DEBT RATE (INT&SINKING)	\$	7,054.70		1,909.33	0.00	\$	8,964.03
9/20/2005 TOTAL	\$	362,543.34	\$	206,971.45	(231,073.71)	\$	338,441.08

THE STATE OF TEXAS)(
COUNTY OF DONLEY)(

We, The Commissioners Court of Donley County Texas, hereby certify the requirements of Art. 114.026 Sub. Sec C Local Government Code, have been fully complied with at each regular term of Commissioners Court and the cash and other assets, mentioned in the above proceedings, County Treasurers report, made and held by her for the county have been fully inspected by us and that the said amount of said money and other assets as shown above are true and correct to the pert of our kylowledge.

Mark White Commissioner, Prect#1

Don Hall

Commissioner, Prect#2

Jack Hall, County Judge

Wanda Smith, County Treast

Andy Wheatly / Sommissioner, Prect#3

Dan Sawyer
Commissioner, Prest#4